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Akin Joe Genentech Clinical Specialist akin.joseph@gene.org

Avery Cathy Norton Healthcare

Norton Faith and Health Ministries 

Manager cathy.avery@nortonhealthcare.org

Ball Susan Baptist Health Louisville STEMI Coordinator susan.ball@bhsi.com

Ballew Ollie Jewish Hospital Charge Nurse oballew01@bellarmine.edu

Bates-Thomas Merritt

Green River District Health 

Department Nutrition Services Supervisor merritt.bates-thomas@grdhd.org

Bickett Jessica

Lincoln Trail District Health 

Department Maternal Child Health Coordinator jessicas.bickett@ky.gov

Birnbaum Jill

American Heart Association, 

Million Hearts Collaboration

Vice President, Global Advocacy and 

Strategic Opportunities Executive Director jill.birnbaum@heart.org

Blankenship Courtney Saint Joseph Hospital Quality Improvement Coordinator courtneyblankenship@sjhlex.org

Bobo Bonita

Kentuky Heart Disease and Stroke 

Prevention Program Program Manager bonitaa.bobo@ky.gov

Boisseau Lonna

Kentucky Heart Disease & Stroke 

Prevention Program Task Force Coordinator lonna.boisseau@ky.gov

Brackett Julie American Heart Association Vice President of Advocacy julie.brackett@heart.org

Brien Gina

Montgomery County Health 

Department Health Education Director ginal.brien@ky.gov

Bruck Tracy Baptist Health - Corbin Chest Pain Center Coordinator tracy.patil@bhsi.com

Bryant Kathy Norton Faith & Health Ministries Faith and Health Ministries Educator kathy.bryant@nortonhealthcare.org

Byrd Theresa Norton Healthcare

Clinical Coordinator, Norton Women's 

Heart and Vascular Center theresa.byrd@nortonhealthcare.org

Bystrek Laura UofL Hospital Stroke Program Manager laurabys@ulh.org

Campbell Margie

University of Kentucky Medical 

Center Stroke Program Coordinator mcamp4@uky.edu

Canfield Holly Our Lady of Bellefonte Hospital Healthcare Innovator/Grants Manager holly_west@bshsi.org

Chang Tonya American Heart Association Senior Government Relations Director tonya.chang@heart.org

Cinnamond Karen CHES Solutions Group Inc. Program Evaluator karencinnamondphd@gmail.com
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Conrad Brad

Green River District Health 

Department Public Health Services Coordinator brad.conrad@grdhd.org

Cornell Kaylene

Purchase District Health 

Department Health Education Coordinator kaylenes.cornell@ky.gov

Crockett Carrie University of Louisville Social Worker carrsorr@lh.org

Davidson Lisa Baptist Health Lexington Registered Nurse lisa.davidson@bhsi.com

Davis David

Kentucky Heart Disease and Stroke 

Prevention Program Communications Coordinator david.davis2@ky.gov

Dickson Ty

Kentucky Department for Public 

Health CHAT Program Manager ty.dickson@ky.gov

Doughty Andrea

Louisville Metro Public Health and 

Wellness Community Health Supervisor andrea.doughty@louisville.gov

Eirich Laura

Kentucky Department for Public 

Health

Community Health Worker Program 

Manager lauraa.eirich@ky.gov

Elkins Kelley

University of Kentucky 

HealthCare/Norton Healthcare - 

Stroke Care Network Quality and Education Coordinator kelley.elkins@uky.edu

Fanelli Krista YMCA of Greater Louisville Community Integrated Health Specialist kfanelli@ymcalouisville.org

Felty Ronda University of Kentucky Acute Cardiovascular Coordinator ronda.felty@uky.edu

Fout-Zignani Carol Norton Healthcare

System Director, Norton Faith and Health 

Ministries carol.fout-zignani@nortonhealthcare.org

Fox Paula

Kentucky One Health - Saint 

Joseph Lexington Market Director of Heart and Vascular Care paulafox@sjhlex.org

Gottbrath Deidra University of Louisville

Stroke Clinical Operations Registered 

Nurse deidrago@ulh.org

Graham Amy American Heart Association QSI Director amy.graham@heart.org

Gregory Angela

Montgomery County Health 

Department Community Health Worker angelaf.gergory@ky.gov

Harbin Michele Norton Faith & Health Ministries Health Ministries Coordinator michele.harbin@nortonhealthcare.org

Harvill Julie

American Heart Association, 

Million Hearts Collaboration Operations Manager julie.harvill@heart.org
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Haynes Sandra Baptist Health Registered Nurse sandra.haynes@bhsi.com

Howard Kristin Saint Joseph Hospital Neuroscience Director howardmk@sjhlex.org

Hundley Lynn Norton Healthcare CE Director - Stroke Care lynn.hundley@nortonhealthcare.org

Hunt Polly King’s Daughters Medical Center Neuroscience Service Line Coordinator polly.hunt@kdmc.net

Hurst Ava Baptist Health - Lexington Staff Nurse - Stroke Unit ava.hurst1@bhsi.com

Jenkins Rachel

Harlan Appalacian Regional 

Healthcare SPC rbaker@arh.org

Jones Reita

Kentucky Diabetes Prevention and 

Control Program Population/Community Health Coordinator reita.jones@ky.gov

Kaelin Wendy

Kentucky One Health - Saint 

Joseph Hospital Stroke Navigator wendykaelin@sjhlex.org

Keith Lacy Norton Healthcare Stroke Outreach Coordinator lacy.keith@nortonhealthcare.org

Letcher Terrie Saint Joseph Hospital CV/AMI Nurse Navigator terrieletcher@sjhlex.org

Lewis Leah

Green River District Health 

Department

Public Health Services Coordinator - WIC 

Navigator leah.lewis@grdhd.org

Littlefield Natalie American Heart Association Community Health Director natalie.littlefield@heart.org

MacArthur Krista Norton Healthcare Prevention and Wellness Manager krista.macarthur@nortonhealthcare.org

Marion Lauren Stroke Care Network Nurse Educator lbmari2@uky.edu

Maschenik Sasha-fae Norton Healthcare Quality Outcome Data Analyst sasha-fae.maschenik@nortonhealthcare.org

Mason Tara

Lexington-Fayette County Health 

Department

Team Leader - Community Health Equity 

and Education taral.mason@ky.gov

McCarty Alicia Saint Joseph Hospital Chest Pain Coordinator aliciamccarty@sjhlex.org

McDonogh Lesli Norton Healthcare Director of Invasive Cardiology lesli.mcdonogh@nortonhealthcare.org

McIntyre Christine Baptist Health

Executive Director of Cardiovascular 

Services christine.mcintyre@bhsi.com

Merritt Allison

Kentucky Heart Disease and Stroke 

Prevention Program Epidemiologist allison.merritt@ky.gov

Miller Maggie

Kentucky Department for Public 

Health Asthma Program Manager maggie.miller@ky.gov

Monks Tracy American Heart Association Community Health Director tracy.monks@heart.org

Moore Kari University of Louisville Advanced Practice Registered Nurse kdmoor02@louisville.edu
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Moynahan Brian

Purchase District Health 

Department Health Educator

Nelson Lindsay

Shawnee Christiand Healthcare 

Center

Director of Development and Grant 

Programs lindsay.nelson@shawneehealthcare.org

Newton Lori Baptist Health Lexington Staff Nurse - Stroke Unit

O'Neal Chuck

Kentucky Board of Emergency 

Medical Services Deputy Executive Director chuck.oneal@kctcs.edu

ONeil Leslie Jewish Hospital Chest Pain Coordinator

Porter Amy Baptist Health - Louisville Neuroscience Coordinator amy.porter1@bhsi.com

Ragains Ciara Our Lady of Bellefonte Hospital FIT Families Healthy Community Facilitator ciara_ragains@bshsi.com

Remmel Kerri University of Louisville Stroke Director kerri.remmel@louisville.edu

Robertson Monica

Kentucky Board of Emergency 

Medical Services Data Coordinator monica.robertson@kctcs.edu

Schenk Britan

University of Kentucky 

HealthCare/Norton Healthcare 

Stroke Care Network Administrative Associate britan.schenk@uky.edu

Smith Melissa

Lexington Fayette County Health 

Department Registered Dietician melissar.smith@ky.gov

Sparks Tracey

Kentucky Department for Public 

Health Internal Policy Analyst I tracey.sparks@ky.gov

Springate Melissa KentuckyOne Health Chest Pain Coordinator melissaspringate@sjhlex.org

Sprowl Diane

Barren River District Health 

Department Community Health Improvement Manager diane.sprowl@barrenriverhealth.org

Steitz Cara

Kentucky Heart Disease and Stroke 

Prevention Program Health Program Administrator cara.steitz@ky.gov

Stickels Kelly University of Louisville Stroke Coordinator kellysti@ulh.org

Tate Deborah

Owensboro Health Regional 

Hospital Stroke Coordinator deborah.tate@owensborohealth.org

Taylor Terri

Kentucky Tobacco Prevention and 

Cessation Program Policy Analyst terri.taylor@ky.gov

Thomas-Cox Sue

Kentucky Department for Public 

Health Chronic Disease Branch Manager sue.thomas-cox@ky.gov
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Truitt Amanda Jewish Hospital 

Director CVS, CPS, Radiology and Wound 

Care amandatruitt@kentuckyonehealth.org

Ullery Katie

Barren River District Health 

Department Registered Dietician Katherine.Ullery@barrenriverhealth.org

Van Tatenhove Jane Baptist Health - Lexington Stroke Programs Coordinator Jane.VanTatenhove@bhsi.com

Walker Earnestine American Heart Association

Vice President of Community 

Health/Inclusion earnestine.walker@heart.org

Wallace April

American Heart Association, 

Million Hearts Collaboration Program Initiatives Manager april.wallace@heart.org

Watts Tammy University of Kentucky Stroke PI Coordinator tammy.watts@uky.edu

Wetherington Carrie Baptist Health - Lexington Registered Nurse carolyn.wetherington@bhsi.com

White Connie Gayle

Kentucky Department for Public 

Health Senior Deputy Commissioner connie.white@ky.gov

Wilkerson Jamie Hardin Memorial Hospital Director jwilkerson@hmh.net

Wilson Samantha Green Regional Hospital Stroke Coordinator samantha.wilson2@hcahealthcare.com

Yblood Darlene American Heart Association Senior Vice President, Health Strategies darlene.yblood@heart.org

Ziada Khaled

University of Kentucky Gill Heart 

and Vascular Institute

Enterprise Medical Director and Clinical 

Chief of Cardiology kziad2@uky.edu
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